
 

$13,606,172 

$6,240,702 

$5,088,945 

$4,640,631 

$3,829,582 

$2,750,977 

$2,727,528 

$2,715,121 

$1,633,769 

$1,152,585 

$675,842 

$616,183 

$458,918 

$431,846 

$308,573 

$178,260 

 $-  $10,000,000  $20,000,000

OD

NINDS

NIGMS

NIAID

CC

NIAMS

NEI

NIA

FIC

NICHD

NIMHD

ORS

NIDA

NCCIH

NIEHS

NCI

LTASC III Total Task Order Value
$47,055,636

Ceiling: $150,000,000


